1
Tel: +1 281 438 3500
Fax: +1 281 835 5777
e-mail: sales@iluminarinc.com
Head Office
3972 Barranca
Parkway, Suite J-125

mount.  Adjustable via M6 Allen key
(included)
4
Tel: +1 281 438 3500
Fax: +1 281 835 5777
e-mail: sales@iluminarinc.com
Head Office
3972 Barranca
Parkway, Suite J-125
Irvine, CA 92606 USA
iluminariluminariluminariluminar
3. Achievable Distances
Model Number Wavelength Angle Distance HOV
IR148-2 Series
IR148-A10-24-2 850nm 10
o
 148’ 45m 26’ 8m
IR148-A30-24-2 850nm 30
o
 82’ 25m 43’ 13m
IR148-A60-24-2 850nm 60
o
 62’ 19m 72’ 22m
IR148-A100-24-2 850nm 100
o
x50
o
 51’ 15m 117’ 36m
IR148-A120-24-2 850nm 120
o
 43’ 13m 148’ 45m
IR148-C10-24-2 940nm 10
o
 69’ 21m 13’ 4m
IR148-C30-24-2 940nm 30
o
 39’ 12m 20’ 6m
IR148-C60-24-2 940nm 60
o
 30’ 9m 32’ 10m
IR148-C100-24-2 940nm 100
o
x50
o
 24’ 7m 55’ 17m
IR148-C120-24-2 940nm 120
o
 20’ 6m 69’ 21m
IR312-2 Series
IR312-A10-24-2 850nm 10
o
 312’ 95m 56’ 17m
IR312-A30-24-2 850nm 30
o
 164’ 50m 89’ 27m
IR312-A60-24-2 850nm 60
o
 115’ 35m 131’ 40m
IR312-A100-24-2 850nm 100
o
x
o
80’ 24m 188’ 57m
IR312-A120-24-2 850nm 120
o
 66’ 20m 226’ 69m
IR312-C10-24-2 940nm 10
o
 148’ 45m 26’ 8m
IR312-C30-24-2 940nm 30
o
 79’ 24m 43’ 13m
IR312-C60-24-2 940nm 60
o
 56’ 17m 66’ 20m
IR312-C100-24-2 940nm 100
o
x
o
40’ 12m 94’ 29m
IR312-C120-24-2 940nm 120
o
 33’ 10m 115’ 35m
IR623-2 Series
IR623-A10-24-2 850nm 10
o
 623’ 190m 108’ 33m
IR623-A30-24-2 850nm 30
o
 328’ 100m 177’ 54m
IR623-A60-24-2 850nm 60
o
 246’ 75m 285’ 87m
IR623-A100-24-2 850nm 100
o
x50
o
 160’ 48m 375’ 114m
IR623-A120-24-2 850nm 120
o
 131’ 40m 456’ 139m
IR623-C10-24-2 940nm 10
o
 295’ 90m 53’ 16m
IR623-C30-24-2 940nm 30
o
 157’ 48m 85’ 26m
IR623-C60-24-2 940nm 60
o
 118’ 36m 138’ 42m
IR623-C100-24-2 940nm 100
o
x50
o
 75’ 23m 180’ 55m
IR623-C120-24-2 940nm 120
o
 62’ 19m 217’ 66m
IR919-2 Series
IR919-A10-24-2 850nm 10
o
 919’ 280m 161’ 49m
IR919-A30-24-2 850nm 30
o
 623’ 190m 335’ 102m
IR919-A60-24-2 850nm 60
o
 410’ 125m 472’ 144m
IR919-A100-24-2 850nm 100
o
x50
o
 236’ 72m 563’ 172m
IR919-A120-24-2 850nm 120
o
 197’ 60m 682’ 208m
IR919-C10-24-2 940nm 10
o
 443’ 135m 79’ 24m
IR919-C30-24-2 940nm 30
o
 295’ 90m 157’ 48m
IR919-C60-24-2 940nm 60
o
 197’ 60m 226’ 69m
IR919-C100-24-2 940nm 100
o
x50
o
 114’ 35m 273’ 83m
IR919-C120-24-2 940nm 120
o
 95’ 29m 331’ 101m
5
Tel: +1 281 438 3500
Fax: +1 281 835 5777
e-mail: sales@iluminarinc.com
Head Office
3972 Barranca
Parkway, Suite J-125
Irvine, CA 92606 USA
iluminariluminariluminariluminar
Model Number Wavelength Angle Distance HOV
WL105-2 Series
WL105-10-24-2 Visible 10
o 105’ 32m 18’ 6m
WL105-30-24-2 Visible 30
o 59’ 18m 32’ 10m
WL105-60-24-2 Visible 60
o 43’ 13m 49’ 15m
WL105-100-24-2 Visible 100
o
 36’ 11m 86’ 26m
WL105-120-24-2 Visible 120
o 30’ 9m 102’ 31m
WL220-2 Series
WL220-10-24-2 Visible 10
o 220’ 67m 38’ 12m
WL220-30-24-2 Visible 30
o 115’ 35m 62’ 19m
WL220-60-24-2 Visible 60
o 82’ 25m 95’ 29m
WL220-120-24-2 Visible 120
o 55’ 17m 133’ 41m
WL436-2 Series
WL436-10-24-2 Visible 10
o 436’ 133m 76’ 23m
WL436-30-24-2 Visible 30
o 230’ 70m 123’ 38m
WL436-60-24-2 Visible 60
o 174’ 53m 201’ 61m
WL436-100-24-2 Visible 100
o 110’ 33m 258’ 79m
WL436-120-24-2 Visible 120
o 92’ 28m 318’ 97m
WL643-2 Series
WL643-10-24-2 Visible 10
o 643’ 196m 112’ 34m
WL643-30-24-2 Visible 30
o 436’ 133m 234’ 71m
WL643-60-24-2 Visible 60
o 289’ 88m 333’ 102m
WL643-100-24-2 Visible 100
o 166’ 50m 391’ 119m
WL643-120-24-2 Visible 120
o 138’ 42m 477’ 145m
6
Tel: +1 281 438 3500
Fax: +1 281 835 5777